

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुस्तिका में कुल
100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
गुहू कुमार साह, सहायक
अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्ग अवर प्रमोडल नावानगर
के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

26/06/24

Executive Engineer

R.W.D Work Division, Durgam

26/06/24

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Durgam DIVISION

Nawmagar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1275
24-25

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Repair and maintenance of Road from Athar to Patarkora.					
Name of Agency - Eijour shankar Upadhyay, Hanuman Mandir, Mitralok colony Buxar					
Agreement No - 05/MAB/2024-25					
Package No - MMWSU/23-24/000000/05					
Date of start of work - 26/06/2024					
Date of completion of work - 25/03/2025					
Date of Actual completion of work -					
Agreement construction cost Rs 21920294.00					
Agreement maintenance cost Rs 2294042.00					
Total Rs 24214336.00					
Date of measurement: -					
Details of item					
① Dismantling of existing structure like, culvert, bridge - do do - all completed job					
Current cost					
(A) For Single Row Gutter to 9m x 0.15m					
5 x 3.50 x 1.54 x 0.15 =					4.04 m ²
(B) stone/brick masonry					
5 x 2 x 6.20 x 0.825 x 3.00 =					153.65 m ² 4.04 m ²
② Removing all type of Hume pipe and stacks - do do - all completed job					
5 x 5 m ² = 25 m ²					
③ Retaining wall Excavation for structure as Per drawing - do do - all completed job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(33/37) Plv RCC Mr concrete for plain work - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (34) in TMB item No (32)					
@ R 6909.53/m ³		16.64 m ³		R ₁	11497500
(34/38) Plv plain R.C.C. in sub structure - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (35) in TMB item No (10)					
@ R 7937.05/m ³		91.02 m ³		R ₂	72261800
(35/40) Plv plastering with cm (4) in 100 - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (47) in TMB item No (100.80)					
@ R 2137.61/m ²		100.80 m ²		R ₃	2154900
(36/41) Plv Brick masonry work in CM (1/2) - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (48) in TMB item No (20)					
@ R 6983.81/m ²		8.64 m ²		R ₄	60340000
(37/42) Painting two coat in clay pigment - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (49) in TMB 120.98 m ²					
Qty vide P.No (50) in TMB 62.40 m ²					
@ R 139.16/m ²		183.36 m ²		R ₅	2551600
(38/43) Plv laying first class bedding concrete grade 1 - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (51) in TMB item No (17)					
@ R 545.44/m ³		4.5 m ³		R ₆	2454000
(39/44) Plv and laying R.C.C. pipe 150 mm dia - do - do - all completed job					
Qty vide P.No (34) in TMB					
@ R 3286.69/m		37.50 m		R ₇	123257000

Continuation R 2287365200

Scanned with OKEN Scanner